
NAME CAPTAIN % LOST

GRABSKI, NIKOLAOS 
LEVIN, BRIAN 
BOND, JULIAN 
LEVIN, BRIAN 
EVANGELISTA, LAURA 
HOFFMAN, JESSICA 
HOFFMAN, JESSICA 
LUCIANO, KRYSTAL 
NUSOM, CHRISTIAN 
IRIZARRY, IAN 
BOND, JULIAN 
GREEN, BRANDON 
GRABSKI, NIKOLAOS 
GREEN, BRANDON 
GRABSKI, NIKOLAOS 
PAYTON, JAMES 
LEVIN, BRIAN 
GREEN, BRANDON 
CARR, THOMAS 
GREEN, BRANDON 

BLAISE  RICHARDS 
VICTOR A CARRASQUILLO 
CHRISTIE  PERRELLO 
JOSHUA  MALDONADO 
LISA  BARSON 
RONALD  HOFFMAN 
JANE  HOFFMAN 
MEGAN  LOGAN 
MELISSA  GAIDECSKI 
JILLIAN  LAMANTIA 
NANCY  SANTANA 
JOSEPH  RODRIGUEZ 
DESIREE A WILSON 
PENNY  MORGENROTH 
MELISSA  QUINTER 
ANGEL  JONES 
EUGENIA  SOLOMON 
SANDY  MULDREW 
BRIAN V LUCIANNA 
MARI  BRACERO 

11.733% 
9.652% 
9.410% 
7.713% 
7.547% 
7.390% 
6.505% 
5.769% 
4.839% 
4.315% 
4.237% 
4.186% 
4.098% 
4.021% 
3.376% 
3.360% 
3.128% 
2.579% 
2.204% 
1.786% 

CHERRY HILL


